
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199211090002
61361

11/09/1992
09:19:07

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SPALDING,
JOHN

199211090002
61331

11/09/1992
09:19:03

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES TRUETT,
CHARLES T

199211090002
61381

11/09/1992
09:19:10

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WELLIVER,
DONALD E

199210280002
49901

10/28/1992
03:21:38

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE NORTON,
STEVE J

14 64 Lot#:12
Book:14 Pg:64

199210290002
50321

10/29/1992
08:38:31

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PRINCE,
GERALD
DOUGLAS

4 45 Lot#:17 Blk:1
Book:4 Pg:45

199211040002
57121

11/04/1992
12:01:43

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WHITE,
MARION E JR

Sec:32
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SE

199212040002
90211

12/04/1992
11:23:34

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES RIPPLE,
JAMES A

199212070002
92031

12/07/1992
12:30:59

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE COOK,
RONALD L

Sec:12
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:NE

199212100002
96291

12/10/1992
12:44:37

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON,
DANIEL G

15 64 Lot#:12
Book:15 Pg:64

199212150003
01271

12/15/1992
02:22:36

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BALLEW,
WILLIAM
BRADLEY

8 6 Lot#:30 Book:8
Pg:6

199212150003
01621

12/15/1992
03:54:19

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DANIEL,
JAMES L

10 103 Lot#:10
Book:10
Pg:103

199212210003
08201

12/21/1992
01:43:37

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MOORER,
THOMAS C

8 51 Lot#:21
Blk:0002
Book:8 Pg:51

199301040000
01201

01/04/1993
01:43:01

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SHAFER,
KENNITH
FOWLER

7 72 Lot#:72 Book:7
Pg:72

199301070000
06021

01/07/1993
01:33:49

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WALKER,
JACK JR

9 60 Lot#:18 Book:9
Pg:60

199301110000
09041

01/11/1993
01:55:37

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MINDEL,
STEPHAN H



199301110000
09051

01/11/1993
01:55:39

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WYNN, ALLEN
N

199301270000
25891

01/27/1993
02:04:15

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HERRIN,
WILLIAM D

7 155 Lot#:11 Book:7
Pg:155

199302220000
50321

02/22/1993
10:40:31

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES VICK, PAUL F

199302240000
53241

02/24/1993
01:58:27

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DULANEY,
STEPHEN W

Sec:34
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NW

199303190000
75971

03/19/1993
11:51:41

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WOODRUFF,
JEFFREY R

Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SE

199303190000
75981

03/19/1993
11:51:43

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WOODRUFF,
JEFFREY R

Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SE

199303190000
76241

03/19/1993
01:51:08

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE NICKERSON,
HAROLD C

7 17 Lot#:10 Book:7
Pg:17

199303220000
77451

03/22/1993
02:39:44

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HERRIN,
WILLIAM D

199303250000
81321

03/25/1993
03:54:14

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EVERLY,
DAVID L

199303250000
81311

03/25/1993
03:54:13

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE EVERLY,
DAVID L

Sec:23
Twn:24N
Rng:15E Qt:SE

199303080000
65291

03/08/1993
03:11:15

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PIAZZA,
JOSEPH A

199304020000
89271

04/02/1993
11:54:44

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

KELLEY,
MICHAEL G

Sec:05
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NW

199304020000
89291

04/02/1993
12:23:46

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE COLEMAN,
DAVID

Sec:36
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE

199304220001
11971

04/22/1993
01:30:20

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE AUSTIN,
RICKY J

Sec:36
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW

199304220001
11981

04/22/1993
01:30:23

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AUSTIN,
RICKY J

Sec:36
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW


