	Search	Criteria	Filters App	lied: Party	Seq= 1,0	; Name= A	APCO EM	PLOYEES	CREDIT	UNION;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199211090002 61361	11/09/1992 09:19:07	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SPALDING, JOHN						
199211090002 61331	11/09/1992 09:19:03	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	TRUETT, CHARLES T						
199211090002 61381	11/09/1992 09:19:10	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WELLIVER, DONALD E						
199210280002 49901	10/28/1992 03:21:38	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NORTON, STEVE J			14	64		Lot#:12 Book:14 Pg:64
199210290002 50321	10/29/1992 08:38:31	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PRINCE, GERALD DOUGLAS			4	45		Lot#:17 Blk:1 Book:4 Pg:45
199211040002 57121	11/04/1992 12:01:43	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHITE, MARION E JR						Sec:32 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:SE
199212040002 90211	12/04/1992 11:23:34	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	RIPPLE, JAMES A						
199212070002 92031	12/07/1992 12:30:59	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COOK, RONALD L						Sec:12 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:NE
199212100002 96291	12/10/1992 12:44:37	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSON, DANIEL G			15	64		Lot#:12 Book:15 Pg:64
199212150003 01271	12/15/1992 02:22:36	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BALLEW, WILLIAM BRADLEY			8	6		Lot#:30 Book:8 Pg:6
199212150003 01621	12/15/1992 03:54:19	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DANIEL, JAMES L			10	103		Lot#:10 Book:10 Pg:103
199212210003 08201	12/21/1992 01:43:37	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MOORER, THOMAS C			8	51		Lot#:21 Blk:0002 Book:8 Pg:51
199301040000 01201	01/04/1993 01:43:01	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHAFER, KENNITH FOWLER			7	72		Lot#:72 Book:7 Pg:72
199301070000 06021	01/07/1993 01:33:49	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WALKER, JACK JR			9	60		Lot#:18 Book:9 Pg:60
199301110000 09041	01/11/1993 01:55:37	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MINDEL, STEPHAN H						

		T	1	1	_	Γ	T	1	ı	1
199301110000 09051	01/11/1993 01:55:39	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WYNN, ALLEN N					
199301270000 25891	01/27/1993 02:04:15	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HERRIN, WILLIAM D			7	155	Lot#:11 Book:7 Pg:155
199302220000 50321	02/22/1993 10:40:31	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	VICK, PAUL F					
199302240000 53241	02/24/1993 01:58:27	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DULANEY, STEPHEN W					Sec:34 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NW
199303190000 75971	03/19/1993 11:51:41	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WOODRUFF, JEFFREY R					Sec:25 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SE
199303190000 75981	03/19/1993 11:51:43	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WOODRUFF, JEFFREY R					Sec:25 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SE
199303190000 76241	03/19/1993 01:51:08	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NICKERSON, HAROLD C			7	17	Lot#:10 Book:7 Pg:17
199303220000 77451	03/22/1993 02:39:44	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HERRIN, WILLIAM D					
199303250000 81321	03/25/1993 03:54:14	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EVERLY, DAVID L					
199303250000 81311	03/25/1993 03:54:13	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EVERLY, DAVID L					Sec:23 Twn:24N Rng:15E Qt:SE
199303080000 65291	03/08/1993 03:11:15	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PIAZZA, JOSEPH A					
199304020000 89271	04/02/1993 11:54:44	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	KELLEY, MICHAEL G					Sec:05 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NW
199304020000 89291	04/02/1993 12:23:46	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COLEMAN, DAVID					Sec:36 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NE
199304220001 11971	04/22/1993 01:30:20	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AUSTIN, RICKY J					Sec:36 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NW
199304220001 11981	04/22/1993 01:30:23	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AUSTIN, RICKY J					Sec:36 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NW